

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4310 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DHARAM PAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.
(With office report)
with
CA Nos.4307,4266,4308,4267,4268,4309 and 4269/2009
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate-on-Record, Mr. Y.P. Dhingra
appearing for the appellants states that he will file an
application for deletion of the respondents whose status are
reported to be changed.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for
adjudication of such application, if it is filed in time or
for appropriate orders against such respondents who are now no
more.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd