

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4249-4265 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI CHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta,adv.

Mr.Vivek Sharma,adv.
M/s Temple Law Firm,adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is granted last opportunity for taking
steps to bring the Lrs. of deceased respondent on record.
List the matter on 27.08.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |