

ITEM NO.62

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4249-4265 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Upadhyay,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant has remitted cost as ordered. Counsel for the appellant has already filed two I.As. to bring on the record the Lrs. of deceased respondent and to delete some of the respondents. Office to process it in accordance with Rule.

List the matter on 4.12.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|